

PAQUETTE COMPANY

E. HOLLY STREET PROPOSAL 2025

BID SHEET

		Unit of			
Item	Quantity	Measure	Unit Cost	Bid Price	Sub Totals
Scope of Work					
Mobilization/Supervision	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Layout and Density Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
Asphalt demo / Concrete demo / Misc clearing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
Excavation / Sub grading	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
Finish Grading	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
silt fence / tree protection / inlet protection	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Tree root barrier	70	LF	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	
12" stabilized subbase LBR 40	1,950	SY	\$4.00	\$7,800.00	
6" limerock base graded and compacted	1,600	SY	\$15.00	\$24,000.00	
Prime and Sand	1,600	SY	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	
1 1/2" SP-9.5	1,600	SY	\$16.00	\$25,600.00	
Signs and Striping per plans	1	LS	\$1,685.00	\$1,685.00	
12" x 8" ribbon curb	1,550	LF	\$24.50	\$37,975.00	
4" thick concrete sidewalk with ADA mats	1	LS	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	
Driveway removal and replacement	1	LS	\$12,340.00	\$12,340.00	
Sod	600	SY	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	
Traffic control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Clean up	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
Sub Total					\$159,200.00
					<i> </i>
TOTAL BID					\$159,200.00
EXCLUSIONS					

Permits, Permit Fees, Meters, Landscaping, Irrigation, Cleaning of Existing Utilities, Sleeving, night work and Bonds.